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10. recesses

Sort your first 15 words by same first letter.

 Highlight 
yellow the 

words 
that have 

an -s 
added to 

the end of 
the word 

and 
orange the 

words  
with -es 

a   b   c   d   e   f   g   h   i   j   k   l   m   n   o   p   q   r   s   t   u   v   w   x   y   z

sew sow

so
Watch-Out Words!

Words made plural (more than one) by adding -s or -es

1.  floods

2.  speeches

3.  acres

4.  messes

5.  bananas

6.  branches

7.  patterns

8.  carrots

11. bunches

12. bushes

13. melons

14. labels

15. meadows

9.  bulbs

mb

1-

2-

5- 1-

1-

2-

9-

10-

3-

4-

2-

Put your first 15 words in ABC order.

3-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

11-

12-

13-

14-

15-
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1.  floods 6.  branches 11. bunches

2.  speeches 7.  patterns 12. bushes

sew sow

8.  carrots 13. melons

4.  messes 9.  bulbs 14. labels

1-

3.  acres

Use the "Watch-Out Words" to fill in the blanks below.

Words with -ch

2- 3-

1-

1- 2-

bake

3-Syllable Words

My mother wanted to __________ me a new 
apron __________ I could __________ seed to 
the chickens.

so 0

1-

Which TWO words have the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

toes

messes speeches labels

15. meadows

2-

Hard c Soft c

Write a word that rhymes with…

Watch-Out Words!

5.  bananas 10. recesses


